Coussin de bain pour baignoire

SANINDUSA

Coussin de bain pour baignoire - Bleu ciel

800507 5604815918298

B

315

Informations Techniques

315 mm
78 mm
145 mm

0.60 kg

Complementos

Baignoires
Mousse de polyuréthane
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

Blanc
315x78x145 mm

800500
5604815918274
0.60 kg

Downloads

8005 CAD 2D (ZIP) ,

8005 DT (PDF)
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@

Pergamon (Discontinué)
315x78x145 mm

800505
5604815918304
0.60 kg

Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) .

Coussin de bain pour baignoire

@

Vert clair
315x78x145 mm

800508
5604815918281
0.60 kg
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22-02-2026 2de 2



https://sanindusa.com/fr/produit/coussin-de-bain-pour-baignoire?d=5276&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/fr/produit/coussin-de-bain-pour-baignoire?d=5276&c=6465
https://sanindusa.com/fr/produit/coussin-de-bain-pour-baignoire?d=5276&c=6481
https://sanindusa.com/file/21519
https://sanindusa.com/file/25174
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

